
Sr No Userld Mobile No 

8|MC251238727972236906 

MC25115949 85300046230 NACHIKET SHASHIKANT YAWALE Male 
2 MC25127109 9109352950 KRISHNA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 
3MC251084259284741857 RAJRATNA RAJENDRA ROTE 
4|MC25102238 8209894967 UJALA 
5 MC25128033 7058049109 RIDDHI GAJANAN KAPSE 
6|MC25106835 7387388922 NIKHIL VITTHALRAO GOTE 
7\MC25113654 8010250640 PRAMOD RAMESH HOLKAR 

BHAVIKA ANANT LOKHANDE 
9MC25109848 9370270670 PRATIK JAYVANT GADEKAR 

10 MC251094109552248705 SHINDE SHRUTIKA SATISH 
11 MC25113115 9403053768 POOJA SANJAY PATANKAR 

SAHIL AJAY KHADATKAR 

KANKALE SAMIKSHA SANDIPRAO 

VIKRANT KAILAS RAGAD 
PRAJWAL VINOD JOLHE 

12|MC251058219373907899 
13 MC25114626 7028672805 

14 MC25108866 9309755816 

Prosonl 

15 MC2512 7240 7745070384 

Full Name 

16 MC25117540 9096718821 TEJAS PRAVIN GHATOL 
17| MC25117336 7620167476 KRUSHNA KALMEGH 

19 MC25118534 9356481668 

20 MC25111785 9307036929 

21 MC25102815 7558749940 

18| MC25118498 7219191291 SHWETA OMSINGH PAWAR 

CHAUDHARI MRUDULA RAJESH 

SHRAVANI VIJAY SUROSHE 

PRATHAMESH SANTOSH DHULE 

Vidya Bharati Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 
Merit List for Against CAP Admission MCA 2025-26 

Gender Category Master Home MH-CET 

OBC Type A |SGBAU 99.008333 

OMS Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

OPEN 

|SC 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

SC 

|OBC 

OBC 

SC 

|OBC S 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

|OPEN 

|OBC 

|OPEN 

Female |OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Male OBC 

|OMS 

Type A 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 
Type A 

|Type A 

|Type A 

SGBAU 

97.390747 53 

SGBAU 92.1797821 69.5 

OMS 90.7733494 68.6 
SGBAU 87.3496474 87 
RTMNU, 85.3851665 47.33 

Pune 

SGBAU 

|sGBAU 

|SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

|SGBAU 

HSC/Diplo SSC 
83 86 

53 49 

76.8 65 

|SGBAU 

64.17 

77.8251197 51.17 

|74.782248 66.17 

74.782248 62.15 

|71.1549338 80.83 

71.1549338 73.17 

69.7143504 48.92 

65.8578922 85.17 
63.1574978 76.33 
58.7911466 70.33 

58.7911466 57.69 
58.7911466 55.67 
58.7911466 45.38 
56.5488095 88.33 
56.5488095 77.33 

56.5488095 71.17 

75 52 

80.2 70 

|64.5 43 

70 81 

85.8 66 

76.6 55 

80.4 75 

77.6 83 

51 |45 

87.4 84 

59 56 

76 81 

53.2 48 

|74.4 78 

68 

76 

53 

75 

|88.4 88 

62 44 

SSC 

89 

|40 

|71 

70 

61 

60.67 

67 

78 

SSC Math 

58 

71 

55 

45 

82 

57 

69 

51 

69 

61 

88 

57 

67 

46 

75 

73 

|74 

60 

57 

87 

76 

84 

78 

|46 

|89 

|45 

78 

|41 

78 

77 

|71 

|87 

50 

SSC Qualifying Exam 
63.28 

73.67 

Appearing 
77.78 

|Appearing 
47.41 

|Appearing 
77.53 

62.37 

63.86 

60.95 

72.74 

64.93 

64.81 

Appearing 
|73.36 

67.33 

75.11 

l64.39 

81 

65.82 

P.T.O. 



SrNo Userld Mobile No 

22 MC25133093 9579077213 AHMAD YASIN SHAIKH MOHAMMMale 
23| MC25104167 9322902 178 BORSE JAY LALIT 

Full Name 

31\ MC25122308 8329841055 VANSH RAJU JAISWAL 

32 MC25106341 9689750994 

Z4|MC25129271 8010185018 MAHESH RAJENDRA KHANDARKAR Male 

25|MC25127046 8308546606 RUSHIKESH DIPAK SUNDARKAR Male 

26 MC25124336 7020146782 RANJEETSINGH VIJAYSINGH THAKUMale 

Z7|MC25128093 8623975081 SHUBHAM PRAVIN MOTGHARE 
28|MC25105035 7387291752 MD IRSHAD HUSAIN MD ALTAF HUMale 

29| MC251237009156120097 OM SANJAY MESHRAM 

30MC25126321 9623759174 BAWASKAR HRISHIKESH RAMESHVMale 

33 MC25104463 902 1945874 

35 MC25116026 9673396652 

TANVI VINODRAO ADHAU 

Gender 

OM SHARADRAO DHORE 

Male 

Male 

BHAGYASHRI SHANKAR CHAKDHAFemale 
Female 

34MC251301017875787772 KUBER SHRIKANT RAMESHWAR Male 

Male 

41| MC251224127219572687 AAKANKSHA RAU JIRAPURE 

Male 

42 MC25107183 7666077282 RUPESH BALU PADGHAN 

43|MC25120366 9284483475 KHUSHI RAJESHWAR BOBADE 

36 MC25121544 8766907258 AJINKYA RAMKRUSHNA RANGOLE Male 

37| MC25125031 8446077708 KANKESHAWARI JITENDRA GEHALQFemale 
38 MC25108945 9604286715 SHREYA SANJAY SURALKAR Female 

39MC25109336 8483846398 ADESH SANJAY NIMBHORKAR 

Male 

40 MC25110213 7499550637 PRANALI SHRIKURSHNA DAWALE Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Category 

OPEN @ 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN @ 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OBC 

OPEN 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|SBC 

OBC 

Master 

|SC 

|OBC 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

NT1 (NT-B)|Type A 
OBC Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Home 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

BAMU, 

SGBAU 

|SGBAU 53.942159 |49.85 

RTMNU, 51.4093808 76.33 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 51.4093808 75.83 

BAMU, 

SGBAU 51.4093808 56.67 

SGBAU 49.3533426 88.5 

|sGBAU 

SGBAU 

|SGBAU 

|SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

MH-CET 

SGBAU 

BAMU, 

56.5488095 69 

56.5488095 62.33 
56.5488095 55 

56.5488095 

SGBAU 

HSC/Diplo SSC 

49.54 

41.4550394 79.67 

41.4550394 53 
36.496736 68 

36.496736 67.83 

36.496736 61.83 

36.496736 53.5 

|34.5198145 |76.67 

34.5198145 75 
34.5198145 61.67 
34.5198145 51.69 
34.5198145 49.08 
31.6629561 63.69 
31.6629561 61.5 

|85 

75.8 65 

76 

46 

73 

60 

44 

66.6 47 

43.8 56 

63 56 

69 |72 

80 

65.8 70 

84.8 94 

83 

71 60 

58.8 36 

81.2 82 

85.6 94 

81.4 70 

80.2 57 

83.6 79 

75.2 51 

67.4 61 

62.2 55 

|70.6 69 

SSC 

79 at8aa8|3888 
|60 

69 

36 

SSC Math 

75 

72 

58 

65 

75 

62 

47 

69 

85 

84 

67 

86 

72 

62 

43 

52 

88 

70 

71 

43 

45 

35 

64 

61 

54 

82 

70 

78 

69 

79 

79 

82 

79 

|82 

65 

73 

35 

|74 

SSC Qualifying Exam 

65.85 

Appearing 
52.3 

72.93 

65.46 

63.83 

61.71 

|Appearing 

|Appearing 

|Appearing 
Appearing 
|Appearing 
Appearing 

|Appearing 

Appearing 

|63.25 

Appearing 

Appearing 
65.04 

|83.86 

68.94 

Appearing 

P.T.0. 



Mobile No Full Name Gender Category 

44 MC25109819 |9529463316 TRUPTI RAMESHRAO DESHMUKH Female OBC 
45| MC25110801 9175036028 SAKSHI SHANKARRAO ZOD |OBC 

46MC25112999 7875222769 PARASWAR KALYANI SANTOSHAPHFemale OBC 

47 MC25125191 |9834688667 SHRADDHA GOPALDAS GAIKWAD Female 
48| MC25131961 9158872900 SHUBHAM SANJAY KURUMBANSI Male 

Sr No Userld 

49 MC25131184 9699388751 

SO MC25123709 8698728658 

51 MC25109973 7276702987 MALIK SAAD HAROON AHMAD 

52 MC25116293 7218015758 UDAY RAJESH MARASKOLHE 
53|MC25107937 8600526757 MAHESH VASANT GANORKAR 

54 MC25107061 8080495517 MEHARE PRANJALI ANILPANT 

55\MC25102542 8261090367 SANIKA SANTOSHRAO THAKARE 

So MC25126831 7038739186 SARVESH SANJAYRAO KHARKAR 
57| MC25128193 9096249757 VAIBHAVI PRASHANT SHETE 

S8(MC25107474 9637074214 PRATIKSHA DADARAO KAKAD 
59|MC25107880 8421834527 NEHA R. DESHMUKH 

DIVYA DHANRAJ BHAGWATKAR 

SAMARTH SUBHASH ADHAO 

b0 MC25105537 7058061899 ATHARVA SOMESHWAR GOLHAR 
61 MC25122711 7722085691 INGOLE SIDDHI MORESHWAR 

62MC25101418 8830309606 SWAMINI GOPAL JOSHIl 
63 MC25129067 |7020250762 SUHANI VJAY JOGI 

Female 

OPEN 

Female OBC 

OBC 

Male OPEN @ 

Male ST 

Male OBC 

Female |OBC 

Female |OBC 

Male OPEN 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 
Male OPEN 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

64| MC25111234 7057694304 MOHD AMMAR MOHD AGHAZ QUMale 
65|MC251308897517622032 SHAHU KOSAMKAR 

OPEN 

Male 

OBC 

OPEN 

OBC S 

|OBC 

SC 

Master 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 
Type A 

|Type A 

|Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Home 

SGBAU 
SGBAU 31.662956157.83 

31.6629561 52.5 SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 29.9046039 54.77 

SGBAU 29.904603952.77 
|SGBAU 27.2744425 85.5 

|SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

sGBAU 

|SGBAU 

|SGBAU 

sGBAU 

|SGBAU 

|SGBAU 

SGBAU 

|SGBAU 

SGBAU 

MH-CET HSC/Diplo SSC 

31.6629561 60.5 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

29.9046039 76 

27.2744425 65.33 
27.2744425 60 
|25.4779232 80 

|25.4779232 79.83 

23.1010151 80.83 
23.1010151 63 
23.1010151 61.33 
23.1010151 57 

68 

19.1539942 76.67 
19.1539942 58.5 

19.1539942 46.31 

21 

16.9789978 88 

16.9789978 73.33 
16.9789978 48 

73 49 

56.2 46 

83.8 83 

84 73 

76.4 59 

66.2 46 

69.8 50 

|74.2 72 

75.8 68 

49 

62 

41 

59 

86 86 

79.2 78 

88.4 94 

69.4 46 

60 58 

|74.6 77 

76.4 67 

|44 40 

88.6 76 

50 50 

66.4 54 

SSC SSC Math 

64 

35 

70 

72 

83 

51 

87 

69 

52 

41 

61 

86 

79 

73 

55 

41 

72 

|73 

39 

91 

|45 

|71 

|65 

38|388K8R88|8RR83 
66 

84 

93 

67 

66 

57 

69 

75 

|41 

69 

73 

82 

80 

66 

62 

|70 

|79 

41 

86 

44 

60 

SSC Qualifying Exam 

|Appearing 

|Appearing 

|72.75 

|Appearing 
|Appearing 

76.96 

64.07 

|Appearing 
Appearing 

|Appearing 
62.21 

Appearing 

|Appearing 
Appearing 
62.97 

60 

Appearing 

|Appearing 
62.5 

|Appearing 
60.07 

73.36 

P.T.O. 



Sr No Userld 

76| MC251012 15 

Mobile No 

b6 MC25121900 9923692821 DAHATONDE ARTI SHRIKRUSHNA Female 
67 MC25123285 8767721001 BUNDE DATTA GAJANAN 
68MC25122116 9356296220 GAURI DILIPRAO JIRAPURE 

69 MC25132566 8180965365 PIYUSH DIPAKRAO WAGHALE 
70| MC25123496 8010171416 PRANJALI WALKE 

71|MC25108110 7622875797 DILSHAD AHMAD IRSHAD AHMADMale 
72\MC25132596 8208657971 NIKHIL BABAN DIDORE 

77 MC25117704 

Full Name 

7447766508 AJAY DHANRAJ MOHITE 

8698996816 ASHWINI GOKUL PATIL 

78 MC25106772 7558449809 PRACHI HARICHANDRA SAHARE 

79|MC25106405 7028030899 AKOLKAR NAYAN SUNILRAO 

73| MC25129514 9359668204 NAGESH BHUJANGRAO DALVI 
74| MC2510O5979 7558698109 HRUSHIKESH BHAGATSINGH CHAUMale 
75|MC25118929 |7499483538 MADANKAR VAIBHAWI BALKRUSH|Female 

81 MC25132877 9096077095 SHRUTI RAJESH BHAGAT 

82 MC25126143 7972716288 SANGOLE PRANITA ASHOK 

Date:-09-09-2025 

Gender 

83 MC25118037 9325493330 SHRUTIKA KAILAS ZADE 

84 MC25132563 7796810907 SHAIKH TOUSIF SHAIKH AASIF 

85|MC25102849 7522904003 DANGE GAURAV DILIP 

|Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

80] MC25109749 9326333053 TUBA MARYAM MOHAMMAD RIYA Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Category 

Male 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC Type A 

NT 2 (NT-C)]Type A 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Master 

Type A 

Type A 

OPEN Type A 

OPEN @Type A 

Female OBC |Type A 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

OPEN 

Type A 

OBC 

Type A 

Type A 

|DT/VJ NT(A|Type A 
OPEN Type A 

NT 1 (NT-B) Type A 

|OBC Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

|Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

MH-CET HSC/Diplo SSC SSC 

SGBAU 15.5994113 79.5 

Home 

SGBAU 15.5994113 63.83 

SGBAU 13.5402134 70.5 

SGBAU 13.5402134 62.17 
SGBAU 12.4750009 66.33 

sGBAU 12.4750009 |46.92 

BAMU, |9.7430286 80.17 

9.7430286 80 sGBAU 

9.7430286 73.33 

|SGBAU 9.7430286 58.33 

RTMNU, 7.4072677 

|SGBAU 

NMU, 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

SGBAU 

5.5960152 80.17 

|SGBAU 5.5960152 73 

sGBAU 4.302251 88 

SGBAU 4.302251 80.5 

4.302251 67.33 

sGBAU 

5.9311489 

SGBAU 

|4.067771 

42.17 

67.33 

2.0662871 

62.67 

4.067771 56 

47.38 

82.4 78 

59 58 

58 42 

77.2 86 

64.6 59 

61.6 70 

64 57 

60 74 

|70.8 59 

89 87 

49.2 38 

68.4 73 

53.2 53 

56.6 54 

74 66 

62.6 81 

|74.2 75 

|75.6 76 

71.2 63 

82 |75 

ANAVIO 
couEOE) 

SSC Math 

96 

44 

59 

47 

53 

63 

66 

68 

|71 

37 

65 

38 

55 

56 

53 

74 

|49 

54 

79 

71 

52 

55 

71 

63 

50 

44 

47 

81 

87 

53 

61 

43 

43 

64 

52 

70 

82 

70 

54 

Dr. P.5_Yenkar 
Principal 

SSC Qualifying Exam 

65.52 

|Appearing 

|Appearing 

67.76 

|Appearing 
|69.93 

79.47 

S6.67 

Appearing 

|Appearing 

|Appearing 

Appearing 

|Appearing 

|Appearing 

67.37 

62.68 

62.24 

|Appearing 

Appearing 

|75.61 

Principat 
Vidya Bharsti Mahavidya! 

Amravati 
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